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Oregon Sportsman's Club - 3d Archery
April 2-3 2016

Men's Release

Name Score
Larry White 322
Jeremy Landphier 320
Matt True 312
Brian Austin 306
Payton Collins 306
Justin Dahl 305
Matt Smillie 302
Michael LeGrand 293
Ryan Snider 293
Carl Pohlman 285
Ben Walsh 282
Geoff Hansen 282
Bill Hunsicker 280
Carlyle Beecher 280
Bryce Klitzke 280
Fred Clark 279
Dennis Zintz 278
Dale Goytowski 277
Jeff Jacoby 273
Ben Dillman 271
Pat Caine 270
Tony Bickel 266
Dave Stabbe 261
Keith Helmer 259
Cameron McKee 259
Justin Heller 258
Vince Quinn 258
Tanner Lindberg 256
John Hill 256
Vic Marsh 246
Chad Beyler 246
Trent Wastlick 241
Nicholas White 238
Tim Hill 215
Tanner Hill 214
Troy Murphy 205
Jed Jacoby 194

Jeff Kuhl 192
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Womens - Release

Taylor Klitzke
Brooke Runde
Carrie Hill

Tayler Lindberg
Brenda Hunsicker
Katelyn Cole

Mens - Traditional

Jim Burns
Dutch Bamberg
Jason Kline

Womens - Tradional

Paulette Bamberg
Amanda Durkin

Juniors

Brayden Kline
Gavin Burnside
Bailey Clark

Brie Hunsicker
Faith Majors-Culp
Jackson Thompson
Austin Kramer
Caitlin Beyler
Anna Quinn

Coy Murphy
Megan

Youth

Billy Hunsicker

282
228
208
207
189
188

232
226
188

166
83

255
248
243
242
239
202
200
187
181
174

74

172
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